Cheerios

INGREDIENTS
Whole Grain Oats, Corn Starch, Sugar,
Salt, Tripotassium Phosphate. Vitamin E

(mixed tocopherols) Added to Preserve
Freshness.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Gluten Free

Cinnamon Toast Crunch

INGREDIENTS

Whole Grain Wheat, Sugar, Rice Flour,
Canola Qil, Fructose, Maltodextrin,
Dextrose, Salt, Cinnamon, Trisodium
Phosphate, Soy Lecithin. Caramel
Color. BHT Added to Preserve
Freshness.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Contains wheat and soy ingredients.




Kellogg’s Froot Loops

Ingredients: Corn flour blend (whole grain yellow corn flour,
degerminated yellow corn flour), sugar, wheat flour, whole grain oat
flour, modified food starch, contains 2% or less of hydrogenated
vegetable oil (coconut, soybean and/or cottonseed), oat fiber, salt,
soluble corn fiber, natural flavor, red 40, turmeric extract color, blue 1,
yellow 6, annatto extract color, BHT for freshness.

Vitamins and Minerals: Vitamin C (sodium ascorbate and ascorbic
acid), niacinamide, reduced iron, zinc oxide, vitamin Bg (pyridoxine
hydrochloride), vitamin Bz (riboflavin), vitamin B4 (thiamin
hydrochloride), vitamin A palmitate, folic acid, vitamin B2, vitamin Da.
CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS. CORN USED IN THIS
PRODUCT MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOYBEANS.

Fruity Pebbles

INGREDIENTS: RICE, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE ODIL (COCONUT AMD PaLM HERMEL ONILS), SALT,
COMTAINS LESS THAMN 0.5% OF NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. RED 40, YELLOW &, TIFRMERIC OLEORESIN
(COLOR), BELUE 1, YELLDW &, ELUE 2, BHA (TO HELF PROTECT FLAMNOH).

VITAMINS AHD MII‘{EFIAI_S SOoDIUM ASCOREBATE (SOURCE OF WiTAMIN C). ASCORBIC ACID (WMITARMIMN Ch,
NLACINAMIDE, REDUGCED IRON, ZINC OXIDE (SOURCE OF ZINCE, VITAMIM BE, VITAMIN A PALNITATE, RIBOFLAVIN
WITAMIN B2}, THLAMIN MONOMITRATE (WVITAMIN B1), FOLIC ACTD, WITARMIN B12, VITAMIN D3.



Kellogg’s Frosted Flakes

Ingredients: Milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of
malt flavor, salt, BHT for freshness.

Vitamins and Minerals: lron, vitamin C (ascorbic acid and
sodium ascorbate), niacinamide, vitamin Bs (pyridoxine
hwvdrochloride), vitamin Bz (riboflavin), wvitamin B+ (thiamin
hyvdrochloride), vitamin A palmitate, folic acid, vitamin [,
wvitamin Bq=.

CORMN USED IN THIS PRODUCT MAY CONTAIN TRACES
OF SOYBEANS.

Keebler Club Crackers

Ingredients: Enriched flour (wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B+ [thiamin
mononitrate], vitamin Bz [riboflavin], folic
acid), soybean oil (with TBHQ for
freshness), sugar.

Contains 2% or less of salt, high fructose
corn syrup, leavening (baking soda, sodium
acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium
phosphate), corn syrup, soy lecithin.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



Cheez-It Crackers

Ingredients: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, vitamin B4 [thiamin mononitrate],
vitamin Bz [riboflavin], folic acid), vegetable oil
(soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for
freshness), cheese made with skim milk (skim
milk, whey protein, salt, cheese cultures,
enzymes, annatto extract color).

Contains 2% or less of salt, paprika, yeast,
paprika extract color, soy lecithin.

CONTAINS WHEAT., MILK AND S0OY
INGREDIENTS.

Chex Mix

Ingredients: Whole Wheat, Degermed Yellow Corn Meal, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Vegetable Oil (soybean, canola, and/or rice bran), Sugar.
Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Rye Flour, Maltodextrin, Yeast, Spices, Color Added, Dextrose, Distilled
Monoglycerides, Baking Soda, Trisodium Phosphate, Yellow Corn Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Autolyzed
Yeast, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Barley Malt Syrup, Citric Acid, Disodium
Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Natural Flavor. Freshness Preserved by BHT.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS

Member’s Mark Animal Crackers

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE
[VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, INVERT SUGAR, SALT,
BAKING SODA (FOR LEAVENING), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, SPICE.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS



Nabisco Honey Graham Crackers

Nutrition Facts
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Nabisco Ritz Crackers

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC ACID) ,
VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA AND/OR PALM AND/OR PARTIALLY
HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL) , SUGAR, SALT , LEAVENING (BAKING SODA AND/OR
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE) , HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP , SOY LECITHIN , MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR , NATURAL FLAVOR .

Allergens

Soybeans and their derivates, Wheat and its derivates, Cereals containing gluten and their
derivates.



Ruffles Original Potato Chips

Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Corn, and/or Canola Qil) and Salt

Sensible Portions Veggie Straws

Ingredients: VEGGIE STRAWS (POTATO STARCH, POTATO FLOUR, CORN STARCH, TOMATO PASTE,
SPINACH POWDER, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SUGAR, BEETROOT POWDER [COLOR], TURMERIC,
CANOLA OIL AND/OR SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL, SEA SALT).

Pretzel Sticks

COUNTRY STORE PRETZEL STIX

[Mutrition Facts
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INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, APPLE PUREE CONCENTRATE, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
GELATIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVORS, PALM AND COCONUT OIL*, CARNAUBA WAX, RED 40, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5, SODIUM CITRATE.



